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Pensioners (MCB/Non-MCB), Senior Citizens (with age
of 65 years or more) & Physically Handicapped Persons
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325/-Upto
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Upto Rs. 10/- per leaf for both CD & PLS Accounts
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(Only for CFIBG Customers
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CFIBG
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Upto Rs. 10/- per leaf for both CD & PLS Accounts
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400/-
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Banker’s Cheque, Cheque book issuance
(one per month), Debit card issuance (1st year only),
Online charges - Deposit / Withdrawal / Funds
Transfer (out of city), Standing instructions
(one account only), Bank certificate (one per month),
Duplicate statement

Locker rent (subject to availability)
Payroll processing fee

* There is no minium balance requirement for
this account.

Minimum charges as
prescribed in SOBC
for bundle services
per month

3060601390

3030401130

3060103010
3030401480

3030401480
3060103010

25% Discount
Minimum charges as per SOBC per bulk upload
to be charged from company account

50% Discount

25% Discount

Upto Rs.100 per bulk upload
to be charged from company account
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1) Salary Current

Banker’s Cheque, Cheque book issuance
(1st one only), Debit card issuance (1st year only)

Online charges:
Deposit / Withdrawal / Funds Transfer (out of city)

Locker rent (subject to availability)

Payroll processing fee

* There is no minium balance requirement for
this account.

Minimum charges as prescribed in
SOBC for each service

2) Salary Gold Savings

MCBM



3060601390

3060103010
3030401480

3030401480
3060103010
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MCB Asaan Account
3030101480
3030101480



3030101480
3030101480
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GOLD LOCAL
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